
· Ease of use – pull the lever up, insert a conductor and push the lever back down 
· Available as 2-, 3- and 5-wire connectors
· Easily terminate conductors from 0.14 to 4 mm2
· Connect solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors
· Minimize space consumption in the junction box by 40% 
· Quickly install devices with higher levels of power consumption

Features

Specification

Electrical data

ACCESSORIES

Wago Connectors
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2 WAGO

3 WAGO

5 WAGO

Ratings per

Rated surge voltage (II/2) 

Legend (ratings)

EN 60664 
4 kV
(II / 2) Overvoltage category II / Pollution degree 2

Ratings per IEC/EN

*Unit : mm

SA926

SA927

SA928

Item Code No.of Ways Rated Current(A)Rated voltage(V)

2

3

5

600

600

600

20

20

20

Packaging Type

100ea /1 Box

50ea /1 Box

25ea /1 Box

Certification

*Warning: Corrosion may occur when used near salt water and areas such as coastal regions
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Accessories
Wago Connectors

Connection technology

Actuation type

Connectable conductor materials 

Nominal cross-section

Solid conductor

Stranded conductor 

Fine-stranded conductor

Strip length

Wiring direction

CAGE CLAMP®

Lever

Copper

4 mm2 

0.2 ... 4 mm2 / 24 ... 12 AWG

0.2 ... 4 mm2 / 24 ... 12 AWG 

0.14 ... 4 mm2 / 24 ... 12 AWG 

11 mm / 0.43 inch

Side-entry wiring

Connection data

Color

Flammability class per UL94 

Color of actuator

Transparent 

V2

 orange

Material data

Surrounding air temperature (operation) 

Continuous operating temperature 

Temperature marking per EN 60998

85 °C 

105 °C 

T85

Environmental requirements

Physical Charactericstics
Profile Drawings

AB

C

Dimensions (mm)

SA926

SA927

SA928

2

3

5

Item Code C(Height)A(Width) Weight(Kg)

13.2 1.7g8.6

18.8
30

2.5g
4g

8.6
8.6

B(Depth)

18.8

18.8
18.8

AB

C

AB

C

No.of Ways


